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REPLY BY THE MINISTER OF THE SOCIAL SECURITY DEPARTMENT 

TO QUESTIONS ASKED PURSUANT TO RULE 6 OF THE 

RULES OF PROCEDURE BY DEPUTY M LOWE 

 

 

Question 1 

 

Have any external or internal post go-live reports been produced for your 

Department/Board/Policy Council since SAP went live? 

 

Answer 

 

Yes. 

 

Question 2 

 

If so, how many? 

 

Answer 

 

One report was tabled at the Department meeting of 18 June 2013 when it considered a draft 

response to Rule 6 questions submitted by Deputy P Gillson. 

 

Question 3 

 

Would you provide a copy of the latest internal report? 

 

Answer  

 

Yes, please see attached. 

 

Question 4 

 

Would you provide a copy of the latest external report? 

 

Answer 

 

There have been no external reports. 

 

 

 

Date of Receipt of the Question:  9
th

 August 2013 

 

Date of Reply:   21
st
 August 2013 
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